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
of Unionville. GREAT hunting area! $95,000.
HARRIS TOWNSHIP - Laurel Meadows located between Boalsburg and
Potters Mills off Route #322. Building lots range from 2.4 to 13.74 acres,
SCASD, public street, community sewage, well needed, restrictive
covenants, horses permitted on select lots. Priced $67,900to $141,100.

OTHER LAND PARCELS AVAILABLE. j-*
CALL OR WRITE FOR A FREE USX.

WANTED: Rural land and farms. Have buyers, will list. p^oc^ONCtNTtR
Farm and Land Division
Fred Strouse (814) 234-4000
Mel Rockey (814) 466-6688
RonaldS Gijligan (814) 237-0189
James Harpster (814) 238-2525

The Professionals In Farm Real Estate Service

245 South Allen Street
State College. PA 16801

800-876-3395
(814) 234-4000

Fax 814-234-1332Realtors

1060 Acres w/6TOfuS||e acres, 380 wooded, 77' x 177' pole
bsm w/toadinganpAontaining x 55' relngeratnevcooler,
repair shop, OlMer storage 2/tOclncrele comaMvOwaHs,
tools, andODjlpnsnt build inflaVttllv and calf MMftttached
125 hmiyjnstall, 4 silos, 3 steaAowAilosAiraljM land m use, ipMng mostly fiaMoft; small grains,
potatoes & mixed veg, 4 bedroom smgWQwMy home with modem
kitchen and mground pool, 2 bedroom mfioile home. EXCELLENT
MULTI-PURPOSE PROPERTY BUILDINGS TOTAL 34,000 SQ. FT.
Ideal for vanous vegetables.. Property can be subdivided, ideal
commercial campsite tocalmn bordering Trout River. Asking
$475,000 00, possible financing, VCR tape available
Refng cooler for rent for immediate or emergency uea.
Century 21 Fleury Realty
Malone, New York
518/483-4000

Jerry Shulman
Produce Shipper, Int.

Port Jefferson Sta., NY
1-800-645-7776

H y

Charming ranch home in excellent condition. 3
bdrms., Tvi baths, breakfast nook, 2 car garage,
full basement, hardwood floors, situated on large
lot close to town, schools, etc. A must to see!
$134,900. W-814.
ExceptionalRanch home on 1/2 acre lot. Desirable
location, close to schools, shopping & hospital,
great yard, full basement, carport, 3 bdrms., 2
baths. Don't hesitate - Cali Now! $89,900. W-821.
Step inside this uniquely designed home in Delmar
Twp. Stone chimney through center of house for
woodstove, each level has balconies both outside
and in, greenhouse, custom kitchen, full basement
and garage. All on 15.17 wooded acres. $99,500.
W-822.
Quaint Colonial in Westfield, good condition. 4
bdrms., 2 baths, walking distance to stores.
$34,900. W-824
Visible & Accessible - Commercial building on Rts.
249 & 49, recently remodeled 3402 sq. ft., parking
on 51x100 lot. $45,000. W-825.
Spectacular views from this Country Rancher on
1.47 acres west of Wetlsboro. 4 bdrms., 1 'A baths.
$55,000. W-826.

CENTURY 21
Wilkinson-Dunn Co.

11 Central Avenue, Wellsboro, PA 16901

I 717/724-5921 jfc

Call Coldwell Banker
SKS REALTY

Kenneth Stover William Knzner Gerald Slick MLS
JUNIATA TWP. - 194 Acres - Beautiful open fields
(Approximately 125) with spectacular Views - Very
secluded - Good hunting - Well Water and Septic -

Electricity Available. $174,900.
E. PROVIDENCE TWP. - 198 Working Dairy Farm
with 4BR Brick Home. Bam (50x70) with Extension
(80x70); Corn Shed; Feed Bin; Machine Shed and
Milk House. Approximately 165 Acres tillable. Pole
Equipment Shed/Workshop. $295,000.
EXCELLENT BUSINESS OPPORTUNITY - 13 Unit
Motel in business for 35 years. High traffic area.
Separate dwelling with office in excellent condition.
$325,000.
WARDFORDBURG - BELFAST TWP - Beautiful 3300
sq ft custom built 3 BR Ranch Home with dramatic
Great Room with beamed ceiling. 2200' Grass strip
with 38' x4o' hangar for light twin. Barn with provi-
sions for horse stalls. Fenced-in pastures with stream
situated on 86 Acres. $259,900
COLERAIN TWP - 542-Acre Working Dairy Farm
which provides beautiful, high-yield crops. 3BR Brick
home and 3BR Log house recently remodeled.
Wooden Bam, Milking Barn, Machinery Shed, Free-
Stall Shed for 100Cows and Outbuildings. $660,000.
BREEZY POINT ROAD - DUBLIN AND LICKING
CREEK TWP - 3-Bedroom Farmhouse built in 1908
situated on 202 Acres. Complete set of dairy farm
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